5K Run/Walk Saturday, June 3rd, 2023 Annual I Support The K9s Color Run Be a sponsor for this worthwhile event!

Professional Law Enforcement Association Foundation Inc. will use all funds that are raised to purchase K9 bullet-proof vests and other needed equipment for K9 Officers in need!

GOLD-\$2,500 TITLE SPONSOR

Company name on all run t-shirts Banner at event and sign on race route Sponsor supplied speech at event 2 complimentary run registrations Exhibitor table at event (optional) Free ad in four monthly e-newsletters National recognition on PLEA Foundation's website for 6 months Sponsorship plaque for your business Engraved plaque on PLEA Foundation's donor wall Acknowledgment in national marketing mailings Social Media Mention I insert per runner's bag 2 Exclusive Advertisement posts on Facebook Event Page

SILVER-\$1,000

Company name on all run t-shirts
Banner at event and sign on race route
I complimentary run registration
Exhibitor table at event (optional)
Free ad in two monthly e-newsletters
National recognition on PLEA
Foundation's website for 3 months
Sponsorship acknowledgment certificate
Recognition on PLEA Foundation's donor
wall
Social Media Mention
I insert per runner's bag
Exclusive Advertisement post on

CRYSTAL-~\$250 Company name on all run t-shirts

Facebook Event Page

Sign with company name (text) on race route

Exhibitor table at event (optional)

Social Media Mention

I insert per runner's bag

BRONZE-\$500

Company name on all run t-shirts
Sign with company logo on race route
Exhibitor table at event (optional)
National recognition on PLEA
Foundation's website for 3 months
Sponsorship acknowledgment
certificate
Social Media Mention
1 insert per runner's bag

EXHIBITOR ONLY-\$100

Exhibitor table at event



Sponsorship Level:	Company Name:
Contact Name:	Phone:
Address:	
Email:	
Company Name (as it should appear on t-shirt)	:
Yes, we would like an exhibitor table with our	Sponsorship Yes, please send a Run poster to display at our business!

Send check payable to "PLEA Foundation Inc." with a copy of this form to: PLEA Foundation PO Box 82263 Rochester, MI 48308-2263